
NR VICTORII

2

1

0

2

1

0

INVINGATOR SCOR

CRISAN 6-0 6-0

BRUTARU 6-1 6-4

RIBITA 6-0 6-1

VALEANU 6-0 6-0

RIBITA 6-1 6-3

VALEANU 4-6 6-3 6-1

RIBITA 6-2 6-3

BRUTARU 4-6 6-2 6-4

CAPRIS - STERIAN STERIAN W.O.

MECIURI DIN CADRUL GRUPELOR:

Grupa A - 12M

Grupa B – 12M

1. RIBITA NICOLAS – TC VENUS BRAILA - 29313

2. BRUTARU ALEXANDRU – CS TEN CLUB TENIS BUZAU - 29058

3. CAPRIS ROMAN – ASOCIATIA SPORTIVA TENIS CLUB TECUCI - 32615

1. VALEANU MATEI – CLUBUL SPORTIV MUNICIPAL BRAILA - 30894

2. CRISAN VLAD – CLUB SPORTIV MAMAIA-IDU - 31517

3. STERIAN GEORGIAN – AS OMEGA BRAILA – 31590

VALEANU - CRISAN

CRISAN - STERIAN

BRUTARU - CAPRIS

RIBITA - CAPRIS

VALEANU - STERIAN

RIBITA - BRUTARU

Locurile 1-2

Locurile 3-4

Locurile 5-6

BRUTARU - CRISAN 

RIBITA - VALEANU


